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: 450 Merchandise A BEAUTY! '

bdrm. nice Live, rm, Lg kitchen, nook. oU heat. Hwd. fls. Brand new.
$8000.00 terms, $ blks. to school. West .Salem. Call Dale Johnson. L

''" .' '
.

- USTINGST . i
need listings for Income property, especially close In. Call Dal Johnson.

. BRAND NEW ! - I

$9850.00 This New home with fireplace. DR. Kitchen with lots of Built-ln- s,

Bath, lots of closets. Large garage, forced air oil furnace, large lot, CALL
KENNY HILL.

LOTS OF LOTS
AH prices, and ' every direction. Some as low as $50.00 down with BaL at

S1U.W per mo. including om mi lall lonni. hill. .

SPORTING GOODS STORE
$9,000.00 Buys all stock fixtures, and equipment. Long lease, low rent Ltvina?

Quarters if desired.
'-

$9850.004 bedroom home, bath lp, and down. 2 car garage, '.i acre. Bus serv-
ice. CALL RAY DAVIS. (

HUFF REAL ESTATE!
CHEMEKETA V

Eves. Ray Davis

458 Building' Materials

Aluminum Roof ins !

Complete stock. CORRUGATED FTvTC- -
wet our quoianona nrsw

Saffron Supply Co.
323 W. commercial

NO. 1 AND 2 Red Cedar Shingles, any
amt Lowest market price. 100 sq.
No. 3 t--in clear 60 vertical grain, X

suitable for roof or falls 0 per
sq. Large amt No. 2 R. oak Hoop-
ing, very good. Canadian cedar wall
shakes, all colors, with good dry

12.50 per sq. Large amt.
of lumber 2x4 and wider 25.00 and
up. Call evenings Ted Mul-le- r

Salem-Indc- p. Rd.

.Plywood
An thicknesses at Salem's lowest prtc--

m. carload quantities in stock.

CEDAR SHAKES '!.''"
lit quality 18 in. painted shakes with

shingle undercourse. siijw sq.,
shakes 19.25 sq., white as-

bestos Biding 310 sq.

3 tab, 210 lb. roofing $7 sq. choice of
colors. All grades ceaar sningies.
32.50 up.

WINDOWS
New complete windows all sizes, low

priced. Used windows 31 up.

wiTTnoBvir wAT.r.nnARt)
t thicknesses hard smooth wallboard,

used for bath and kitcnen waiia. per-
fect for floor covering, 7VaC ft.

PLUMBING
New toilets $27.50, elec. water heaters

$69. Pipe cheap.

C. G. Long

DRIVE BY THESE
1094 Cascade Dr., 2 bdrm, den, basmt
1875 S. Church,. 3 bdrm, basmt. oil heat

628 N., Winter. 4 bdrm. needs work
1865 Chjlds Ave. 3 bdrms., American Colonial

125 Hansen, 3 bdrm., Candalaria Hgts .,

1915 Saginaw, 3 bdrm. Falrmount Hill '
1990 Grant St. 2 bdrm. Englewood
1271 Chemeketa, 3 apts $260 per mo. .

Call Roy Ferris. Please do not disturb occupants

450 Merchandise
455 Household Good For Sals
WHITE enamel cookstove for wood or

coal. Nearly new. Nels Olen, 2009
Laurel Ave. Ph.

RW Gas range 13 oil. Ph. 36657 be-

fore t a.m. after P.m.
GOOD Wilton rug 9x18. rose color.

Bicycle. 3Z leror on ivinnwona unvc
WaionAL Chairs. Ph. 42761.

LIKE New 2 bedroom kU, new gas
range, gas circulator heater, tnlseel.
household goods. Rt S. Box 176 Sa-

lem. Straight east on Center St. Ph.
22B64.

OLDER type-- washing machine, new
roller. Call

BABY hlghchair, used 1 mo., $7. fold- -
lng couch It pad, $8, table radio $3,

' 10 lac panel curtains, cheap. Table
& 4 chairs, tit. Attr. utility base and
matching cabinet with glass doors,
blonde wood, a bargain. Ph. 37305.

HOGG BROS.
115 So. Commercial

fOR THE FINEST -- LINE OF COM-
PLETELY REBUILT AND GUAR-
ANTEED APPLIANCES IN THE
WILLAMETTE VALLEY AT A
PRICE WITHIN YOUR BUDGET I ,

FREE DELIVERY

10 DOWN
14 MONTHS TO PAY THE BALANCE

Hogg Bros.
"115 So. Commercial

Linoleum $3.95
VALLEY rURN. CO. 283 N COMT

458 Wanted. Household Goods
ALL CASH TRADER LOUIE PAYS

HIGHEST PRICES
Household goods, furniture, bric-a-br- ac

appliances, rugs, silverware, aisnes
QUICK SERVICE PHONE

3055 Portland Rd.
USED FURN .. immediate appraisal

highest prices.' Valley ' Furniture. ,289
N Commercial Ph . 27471

GLEN WOODRY. Ph. 3511.

458 Building Materials
CEDAR SIDINQ

x6 C 60.00 M
xB C 70.00 M

85.00 M
14x10 C ... 93.00 M

Flush Hardwood Front Doors

V 628 N. WINTER STREET
BDRM. HOUSE; walking distance from
lot 49,a' x 166' to paved alley. Excellent
Richard E. Grabenhorst.

CLOSE IN SOUTH
CONVENIENTLY CLOSE IN. attractive. 2 bdrm. home, spacious, light liv. rm,
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
1

FURN1 Bedrooms with light house
keeping factlitiea.- - $6-- $9 wk. Ph.
27740. 383 N. Summer. WSLEEPING RM priv. ent Gentleman.
635 N. Summer.

VACANCY for girls. Cooking privi--
leges. use oc enure nous. Modern,
close In. 643 N. Winter. Ph. 34372
or 39460.

CLEAN attractive rooms, reasonable.
priv. ent Only blks. of State bldgs.
Bus stops at door. Ph. 27481. 1796
Chemeketa.

SLEEPING Room Sc board in a widow's
home. 492 N. Summer. '

HM. for gentleman. Priv. ent. Ph.2-442- 7

NICE, clean rooms, H t C water, kit-ch- en

privileges. Call 754 Ferrv St.
TWO good clean rooms. Double bed.

Breakfast dinner privileges. Phone
3R388.

PLEASANT slping rm. for gentleman.
luoo norway. rn. Z4&47.

FOR GENTLEMAN. Close in 632 N.
Winter. Call after 3:30 p.m. or Sun.

COMFORTABLE rms.. priv ent. Also
trailer house. 334 N. Winter. Ph.

SLEEPING rooms for one and two. Ph.
34335. 790 N. Church.

705 Apartments For Rent

RM. turn, apt., newly dec., close In.

CtEAN, well turn. mod. 3 rm.. 1st flr.
apt. Extra B.R. available. 472 N. Lib
erty.

ALL NEW 3 rm. & bath apt. Fireplace, 4
all new furnishings. $65. see from a
to 8 eves. 1880 N. Com'l.

LOVELY 2, bdrm. apt. in duplex. Elec.
range and refrig. Close to bnopping
Center and bus. Ph. 28731.

FURN. court apt., close in. Call
RM. furn. apt.. $40 mo., utilities in
cluded. Call after 6:30 pjn. 2505 N.
Sth.

FURN. APT.. 3 blks. from City Center.
Ideal for couple. Immediate posses
sion. Call at Woodry Furniture Co.,
474 S. Com I.
RM. APT., widow preferred, unfurn.
or partly furn., 325 mo. 154 Columbia,

CLEAN Furn, .apartments. garage. 2455
State St. Come 10 to 6.

ONE. Two, Sc three room apts. close
in. reas.. bus by door, available at
once. Write Box 753 co Statesman.

NEW Furn 3 rm it bath. No children.
n?0 Mission.
RMS. i furn., ground fir., priv. bath.
refrig 2310 N. 4th.

NICE, very large 2 rm. apt., 'a blk. bus.
good 10c, Daoy vj.jv. tome uiu see.
$37.50 ? Ph.

FURNISHED APT priv. hath. at 522
N. Church.

NICE 3 room furn. apt. for 2. $50. 910
Norway.

NICE 4 rm. furn. court apt., close In.
Ph.

UNFURNISHED 4 rms. and bath. "W.
Ph.

BTSnrrTFUL' Georgene Gables. 907 S:
13th. 1 B.K. apt unfurn. except lor
refrlg. 4 range, auto, laundry. Walk
ing distance to state Didgs., dus at
corner.

LIVE Better at the Ambassador. $50
to S75. 550 N. Summer.

FURN, 1 rm. and kit, 2 rm. apt. Clean
reas. untilltles furn. 1480 Broadwav.

ONE large housekeeping room and kit
chenette for one utll., close in. sku
Mill.

3 RM. first floor furn. apt. to adults.
359 N. Liberty. Ino. 4 to 7:30 p.m

CLEAN quiet 2 rm. apt. Middle aged
ladv prefered. t43 jerry.

2 RM. furn. apt. All utilities furn. 2605
Maple Ave.

ATTRACTIVE, mod. unfurn. 1 or 2
B.R. apt- - auto hot water Sc heat turn.
Walking dist., adults only. Statesman
Box 750.

2 RM. clean furn. apt. Refng., adults.
570 Union. Ph. 23553.

3 RM. priv. bath and ent, ground fir.
694 N. Com'l.

707 Houses For Rent

3 RM. HOUSE on bus line, elec. water
heater, wired lor range, fn. oJmnminps.

NEW 1 B.R., elec. heat, ideal for work
ing cple. 275 S. 22nd.

SMALL 1 B. R house, Keizer Dist.
Phone 24259.

2 RMS., lights, water furn., $25 mo TO

Fairhaven,
2 ROOM Modern furnished cottage.

Phone 39630.
3 RM. FURN house with Datn. ujo

Portland Rd.
2 B.R. mod. furn. hse., lVa A. oo.

3520 Brooks Ave. ror directions rn.
NEW 2 bdrm. house court style. Elec

tric heat 6c range, narowooo iioors,
insulated. Insulated. 2238 Maple Ave.,
call 8 a.m. to 6 p.m.

3 RM. house with shower. 1834 N.
Winter.

ONE 3 B.R. mod furn. house with
acreage. Also ; 2 smaii house, not
mod. but furn.. Close in. Ph. 25993.

708 Farms. Tracts for Rent

Possibilities For You !

25 ACRES nearly all In cultivation.
large barn, home, would
make excellent strawberry farm.
More acreage available. Full price
$4,850. Terms. 15 miles from Salem.
M. L. No. 1943.

L

For Future Value !

u ACRES on Lancaster' Drive sur
rounded by fine homes, very weu
drained land. Now planted to fil-
berts. $15,000 with terms.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Eve. at sun. b, won
709 Wanted to Rent

ims RM: house in city, north, mid
die aged couple, state employee lueai
School) reasonable rent. Ph. 9
m m trk s n m. weeKaavs.

COUPLE and 18 yr. old son need by
June 8 suitable nouse, moderate rem
best of refs. Ph. 37767.

7JQ Wanted To Rent. Houses

RENT or lease with option to buy un
furn. 3 BJL nome m gooa res. aisi,
Call 20795.

WANTED . 3 bed room mod. home.
June 1st responsible party box im

a R. R. Furn house near gride school,
3 smaU children. $45 to ssa. preier
So Salem. Ph. 42744.

RfttARtT. nartv wants, clean. 2 B.R
unfurn. hse. by Juiy isl box w,
Statesman.

2 BJt. ursL. or unfurn. Ph. O.
T. Logan.

714 Business Rentals
BUSINESS Room H L Stiff
TO LEASE: 1000 ft warehouse fpacc.

small office space included. $35 mo.
Call in person at 1003 S. Com 1.

800 Real Estate

TIMBER
1.000.000 FEET saw logs, 30 to 40 in

ches zooo ooies 11 to ai incnes es
timated 250.000 feet of alder 160
acres of land. Cat show all down
hill logging. Certified cruise. St us
for details. $60oo.oo.

BETTER THAN AVERAGE
SUBURBAN

LOVELY 3 bedroom home, full base
ment, lvi acres, well equipped out
buildings, chicken house, etc. Beau
tifully landscaped. Well assorted
family orchard. Close in on paved
roaa. 99500.W. some termj.
Hutchison -- Danrelson

REALTORS
453 Court St Ph.

Eves.

802 Business Property
BUS BLDG, liv rms. 2083 N Comt
VERY FINE location on this up

down duplex, only few blocks to
state bldg. Sc shopping center, corner
lot. basement, oil heat $9,500.

DUPLEX SOUTH SALEM NEAR LES-
LIE SCHOOL. LR Large BR nice
but. up and t B&, LR--. Kit bath,
down. Basement oil furnace, tuee
cor. tot Only $6850. convenient terms
and bargain.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Loans

Banir -- wmjioui wus cannot lornouncauony newspaper respoasioie
ccuracy herajn). j 1 1

458 Bufldlnq Materials
HOWSER BROS. Your power tool rent

al heaquarters. , 1418 s iztu st Fn

xl0'r. ., a. am' nj
flooring, soil pipe and fittings, used
galv. pipe, used windows and doors.
1230 Howard si. see cnri.

462 Sports Equipment
MAUSER RIFLE. $35. Matched, action;

29 in. barrel, on s. zatn. rn. 2-- 1 izs.
USED Johnson 5 h p. outboard mo
tor. S60. 1 used Muncie outboard
motor. $13. Howard Maple Sporting
Goods. Ph. 36042.

PLYWOOD BOATS," $98 and up. also
trailers. 1170 Nebraska. After ft pjn.

164 Bicycles

BOYS Bike, 110. Girls bicycle, good
cond. fia. ids s. lain afternoons or
eve. t :

(68 For Rent Miscellaneous"

GOOD Downtown warehouse space for
rent. inq. H. L. SUM Furniture, en.
39185.

GOOD USED Piano H L. Stiff
0 DRIVE TRUCKS FOR" RENT Blan- -

kets furn. 187 s. Liberty Ph ez

170 For Sale. Miscellaneous
LAWNMOWER. rubber tired. 35 Glenn

Woodry Furniture Mai, iihjs .
Summer.

ENGAGEMENT Ring, baby stroller,
Gibson guitar. 3930 cnerrv Ave.

GTRL'S CLOTHES, sizes 4 to 14, good
cond.. cheat). Ph.

BABY CRlBS, 6 yr. size $8; 8 yr. $12.50.
Ph. 1784 Claxter no. alter p.

GUAR Bend ix washer Sc Simplex lron- -
er. cheap, quick sale. pn. zi74ii. aw
N. Summer. "

WHITNEY Collapsible baby buggy.
good condition. SIS. 1645 Winona
Court.

Optar, f4.5. 6 38 In. f .1., in Graphex
cress shutter. Speeds. 1 sec. to 1200
T Sc B Graphex solenoid synchro
nized, on lens board, reaay to use.
$45. half new cost. Ph.

GIRL Scout uniform, size 12; oil cir
culaunir heater: cnnas piay pen
girls Jr bicycle: kitchen cabinet with
bins. Rt. 8. Box 97 Parkwav Dr.. W.
Salem. 3 blks N. of Glen Creek Rd.
Ph. 27370.

100 TREES. Trimmed, suitable for logs
Sc poles. ' mi s. 01 Middle urove
Sch Hse. W. A. Zwemke.

GOOD Used pianos $75 ea. H.

SILENT Sioux oil circulator including
stove board and pipe A- -l shape, a
real buy at $18. Glenn Woodry Fur
niture Market. 1605 No. Summer,

Phillips Bros.
Fertilizers, cow. chicken, horse, and

sheep manure. Well rotted or fresn.
Organic Composts and Compost ma-
terial. Dry, pulverized, weed free
chicken manure. All sold by yard or
sack. Flagstones and Rocks for
Rockeries, Silt, Sand for Sand
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
on rumiture. livestock, t equipment

salary or other personal property up
to S0UU.UUI t

Phono or visit our office
near Top Trades" Uflt daily'KSLM,

&b SI!

General Finance''Corp.
Lie No SUS and M33t

PHONE 136 S. COM'L ST.
Office Hours

Opea dally tAO a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Wednesdays and Saturdays

' 9:06 a.m. - 1 --00 p.m.

CASH
Up to $1500

- Call or phone today

PACIFIC
Industrial Loans

lit X Liberty - . Ph. X3
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PHONE
Dale Johnson

--IU.900.0O. 13,000.00. '.000.00. 16,800.00
. 12.900.00

18.000.00
7,500.00

- 20,000.00

town, close to schools & churches,
for remodeling. Price $7,000.00. Call

- '

NELSON NEWS
3 BDRM. CITY-VIE- W HOME

English cottage type, located on hill
side overlooking city. Furnace Jieat.
with basement. Priced to sell; $7350.

LITTLE YARDWORK
Ideal S rm. home for working couple

walking distance to business dis-
trict. Fireplace, furnace, insulated.
Full basement, garage. Minimum.
yard upkeepvery Good FOR $10,000

Priced less than building cost. Ex--
cellent Construction, Lge. L. R., D.
R., Br. nook, 2 bdrms.; utility rm,
fine oak firs, throughout, Complete-
ly Insulated. Elec. heat, 2 blks to
school, 1 blk to bus. Short 'i acre.

6 UNIT APARTMENT HOUSE
apartments fully furnished. 3 partly
furnished on N Commercial. Neti
annually $2295. Price $16000. May
take home up to $7000 as part pay-
ment on exchange.

DOWNTOWN INSURANCE MEN
Why not have your office in an In-

surance man's building? Half way
between Hollywood and downtown
business district, across the river
from. West Salem, and 5 blocks from
the hew Capital Shopping Center.
Plenty of parking space in front
and on paved alley in the rear. Use
the old house on big lot for tem-
porary office. For details check witk
Mr. Schmidt.

OAK TIMBER FOR HOME
60 ac. some of it 14" diameter, psrt

of it up .30 trunk without limb.
20 ac. pasture, 17 miles from Salem.
$2900.

LAND WITH TIMBER
80 ac. near McMmnville. About 40

ac fir 8 to Iajiriches. About 250,00
y feet of Alder and Maple. 20 ae.

cleared, Creek and Spring. 14x14
Cabin. Price $3500 cash. I

NELSON & NELSON j
Multiple Listing Realtors i i"

702 N. High Phone

804 Suburban
YOUR DREAM COME TRUEli

A HOME IN THE COUNTRY!
3 A. or more, close in. no payments
or interest for 90 days if you are
able to build immediately. L. D,
Egbert, owner. Rt 7, Box 408- - Y Sll
verton Road, '2' a ml. beyond Fair--
ETounqs.

ABOUT 5 A. with 2 beautiiul erov
800 ft. from city school, 2' mi. frorj
fairgrounds out Silverton Road
Price $2700 with $200 down. bal. easy.
i--u cj. cgoen, m. i, box 4U8--

806 Houses For Sale

Let Your Rent Receipts
Pav For It! !

home on large lot. Itmonths old. A little finishing worm
needed. Very close to bus and schooL
$5,100. with $750 down, and $47.50 pfmonth or Will take salable car. M.
L. No. 1789.

Reimann for Real Estato
201 South High St. Ph.v

Eve. Sc Sun.
B.R. HOME. 9 yrs. old., att. Kara si.
auto hot water htr., fireplace, v.
Blinds, fir. furnace, floored attic, also
Chicken house, lot 80x160. 633 Edin
Lane. Ph. 22292.

QV7RM., dining rm.. 1 bdrm., bath.
kit. It nook, fireplace, oil furnace,
corn lot. 1815 Waller.

BT"5WNEH: 2 bdrmTduplex 2 yra. oil
Electrically nested, equipped witn re
frig, and range, close to Hollywood,
2 lots, owner leaving state. Priced to
sell. Ph. 28731. e.

ENG LEWOOD $10,500
MODERN 3 Bdroom home, excellent

location, sawdust heat, nice lot, con-
sider home in Portland.

Joe Noonchester
Real Estate

Phone day or evening
PLSTRD Bunglo on big corner. Clot

in NORTH I only $8soo. can Agent
25557.

$9,400. NEW Modern 2 BR home Soutf
Venetian bunds. Auto oil furnace,
lawn in. $1500 down. Balance FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtor!
153 S. High St. Phone
4 A., 2 B.R. HSE.. BARN. CHICKEN

HSE.. i A. BERRIES. ACROSS
FROM SWEGLE SCH, RT. 5, BOX
104. POSS. JUNE 1

NEW 2 B.R. house. 1773 Berry. tM55.
Ph. eves.

MODERN 8 dm. house with 6 lots. ft. L.
Mickey. Aumsville. Oregon.

FOR CHOICE clean modern home, see
9J0 N Churrb St Owner

"ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT T
2 bedroom, basement. H.W. floors, .fire-

place, oil furnace. $8,250. Call 386t
between 8 and 8 p m. .

Good Large Home
Englewood Dist.

4 bedrm not old, full basement, auto
heat, fireplace, nice back yd. with
fruit-tree- s. Very good buy at $9850.
Call Baker or Brower.

Large Home on Court St.
Full basement, fireplace Sc double

plumbing. 6 bedrooms Sc apt., good
rental. Double garage, lot 00x120. A
real good ouy at 813800.

3 Acres So: River Rd.
3 bedrm summer cottage, nice setting

about 3 miles So. on River Rd. Good
view over part ot Valley, all In cult
$5500. $1700 dn, baL $50 monthly.
CaU Art

Grocery-- Stock & Fixtures
Good location, down town, old estab-

lished business. Will sell store buHdg
Sc home In connection. If interested
call Art about this one. .

Furnished 5 rm. home
So. 13th St Completely furnished, even

piano ac radio, rugs, for SSOOO. Very
clean St nice. Call for Brower. i

Art Madsen Realty Co.,
133S Stat Phone 3658
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Severvin Realty Co.
LOVELY 3 B.R. Home, with D R. and

Fireplace, very modern, on nice large
lot, paved St., and bus line. It is one
of our best homes. $14,175.00 with
easy payments.

FOR THAT comfortable well built 2
B.R. Home, In ideal location on cor-
ner lot, N. Church, see this Home
today. It will please you.

WE HAVE 2 very fine acreages, close
in, on good roads, close to school
and bus. Excellent sub-divisi- on pos-
sibilities. $3150.00 and $5250.00.

UNFINISHED 2 B.R. house, close to
town on Hiway, large lot. All wired
plumbing roughed in, outside com- -
pleted. $3975.00 with $450 Dn. $45 Mo.

Severvin Realty Co. 3

212 N. High St. Ph.

BEST BUYS
Get out'in the country
i acres, almost new 3 rm home, barn,
chicken house, fruit house, orchard,
nuts. 3 acres berries. Terms. Total
price only $4950. ) ,.

See this 11 acre tract with modern
almost new six room home, barn, 2
chicken houses, double garage, 3
acres berries, family orchard. Owner
will include electric range Sc oil heat-
er for $8750.

rm home, barn, chicken house, fami-
ly orchard, city water, joining city
limits of very prosperous town close
to Salem. Approximately 3',i Af
Price well, its low. Only $5250.
Owner very anxious to seU.

Bent Grass
126 A. with 100 A. under cultivation.

Modern 6 room home, 90 A. sowed to
bent grass. 40x40 barn with 12 stan-
chions, chicken house. This will
make an ideal farm for you if you
are interested in raising grass seed.
Priced right at $17,500. Terms.

Eves phones 34735 or 33558

Income Bargain
Almost new business building. Income

$200 per mo. Large parking lot in
rear. 2 restrooms. Automatic oil

.
heat, fast growing location. Very at- -. . ..1 1 J 1A BAA

Owner will accept home that is pric-
ed right as part payment "

Beauty Shop
Downtown location. Modern equipment

in very good condition. Reasonable
rent, very low overhead. Owner will
cooperate to establish new owner.
Total price only $3000. Very liberal
terms.

Guess What?
B.R. home In Englewood Dist. Al-
most new. Living room, dinette, kit-
chen, utility room Inside house, gar-
age, electric heat, lot large Wnough
to build rental in rear. Just listed at
$8400 terms.

Tops in Living--

This lovely 3 bedroom home ia offered
for sale only because owner' has been
transferred. Spacious rooms, radiant
heat, fireplace,, large corner lot, pav-
ed streets, new district.-- . Nice yard
& shrubs. F.H.A. loan available for
$10,000. Total price $13,800.

Eve. phone 27674 or 33558

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or
TAVERN NEAR THE McNARY DAM

SITE
$22,000.00. Owner will talk terms to

right party. Best Tavern location in
the State. Good bar and card follow-
ing. Other incomes. Net Apx $1500.00
per mo. For more information call
Mrs. Huff.

COURTS
$13,000.00 Down will buy this unit

Court Annual income $48O0.ou. pri-
vate utility rheters. taxes reasonable,
good repair. Total price $38,500.00.
Call Mrs. Huff.

DUPLEX - NEW
$14,500.00 - $6000.00 down. Liv. rm. Sc
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